
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

VANPOOL VEHICLE SUPPLIER BENCH/PS10754X00051491 
 

 

Mod. 
No. Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of performance (POP) 
extension through 9/30/20 

Approved 7/30/20 $0 

2 Exercise First, One-Year Option 
extending POP through 9/30/21 

Approved 8/28/20 $9,000,000 

3 Exercise Second, One-Year Option 
extending POP through 9/30/22 

Pending Pending $9,000,000 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $18,000,000 

 Original Contract: Approved 7/26/18 $18,000,000 

 Total:   $36,000,000 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


